
Pay Item No. Pay Item Description Quantity Units Unit Price Total Cost

101 1 MOBILIZATION 1 LS $214,236.56 $214,236.56

102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 1 LS $122,420.89 $122,420.89

104 1 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER 1,399 LF $2.85 $3,987.15

110 1 1 CLEARING AND GRUBBING 5.00 AC $4,000.00 $20,000.00

110 7 1 MAILBOX, F&I SINGLE 6 EA $195.00 $1,170.00

120 2 2 BORROW EXCAVATION 11,305 CY $18.00 $203,490.00

120 71 REGULAR EXCAVATION (3-R PROJECTS ONLY) 1,085 CY $14.00 $15,190.00

160 4 TYPE B STABILIZATION 12,372 SY $4.25 $52,581.00

210 1 REWORKING LIMEROCK BASE 23,716 SY $4.33 $102,690.28

210 2 LIMEROCK, NEW MATERIAL FOR REWORKING BASE 4,032 CY $40.50 $163,296.00

285 701 OPTIONAL BASE GROUP 01 6.4 SY $18.00 $115.20

285 706 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 06 4,805 SY $18.50 $88,892.50

285 709 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 09 128 SY $23.00 $2,939.40

286 1 TURNOUT CONSTRUCTION 181 SY $27.00 $4,887.00

334 1 13 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C 1,871.5 TN $175.00 $327,512.50

337 7 83 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG 76-22 1,958.8 TN $190.00 $372,172.00

430 174 118 PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 18" SD 484 LF $59.25 $28,677.00

430 175 124 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 24" S/CD 50 LF $141.00 $7,050.00

430 982 129 MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 24" CD 2 EA $2,400.00 $4,800.00

430 984 125 MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 18" SD 32 EA $1,650.00 $52,800.00

546 71 1 RAISED RUMBLE STRIP SET- PERMANENT 4 EA $394.00 $1,576.00

570 1 1 PERFORMANCE TURF 29,902 SY $0.35 $10,465.70

570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD 7,562 SY $2.65 $20,039.30

700  1 11 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF 6 AS $515.00 $3,090.00

700  1 60 SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE 3 AS $30.00 $90.00

705 11 1 TUBULAR, FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR 2 EA $75.00 $150.00

706  1  3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B 235 EA $5.25 $1,233.75

710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS FINAL SURFACE 1 LS $12,500.00 $12,500.00

711 16101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6" 3.517 MI $6,500.00 $22,860.50

711 16201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6" 0.371 MI $6,600.00 $2,448.60

711 16231 THERMOPLASTIC, OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SKIP, 6" 1.581 MI $2,250.00 $3,557.25

$1,866,918.58

OPINION OF PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COST

NFPS Project No.: L200709LCB

CR 347 (Widening and Resurfacing  -  Base Reclamation with 3" SP asphalt)

Length (Miles): 1.76

GRAND TOTAL

Engineer's opinion of probable Construction Cost is made on the basis of Engineer's experience and qualifications; and represents Engineer's best judgment as an experienced 
and qualified professional generally familiar with the construction industry.  However, since Engineer has no control over th e cost of labor, materials, equipment, or services 
furnished by others, or over contractors' methods of determining prices, or over competitive bidding or market conditions, En gineer cannot and does not guarantee that 
proposals, bids or actual Construction Cost will not vary from opinions of probable Construction Cost prepared by Engineer.
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Pay Item No. Pay Item Description Quantity Units Unit Price Total Cost

101 1 MOBILIZATION 1                     LS

102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 1                     LS

104 1 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER 1,399              LF

110 1 1 CLEARING AND GRUBBING 5                     AC

110 7 1 MAILBOX, F&I SINGLE 6                     EA

120 71 REGULAR EXCAVATION (3-R PROJECTS ONLY) 1,085              CY

120 2 2 BORROW EXCAVATION 11,305            CY

160 4 TYPE B STABILIZATION 12,372            SY

210 1 REWORKING LIMEROCK BASE 23,716            SY

210 2 LIMEROCK, NEW MATERIAL FOR REWORKING BASE 4,032              CY

#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!

285 706 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 06 4,805              SY

285 709 OPTIONAL BASE GROUP 09 SY

286 1 TURNOUT CONSTRUCTION 181                 SY

334 1 13 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C 1,872              TN

337 7 83 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG 76-22 1,959              TN

430 174 118 PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 18" SD 484                 LF

430 175 124 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 24" S/CD 50                   LF

430 982 129 MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 24" CD 2                     EA

430 984 125 MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 18" SD 32                   EA

546 71 1 RAISED RUMBLE STRIP SET- PERMANENT 4                     EA

570 1 1 PERFORMANCE TURF 29,902            SY

570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD 7,562              SY

700  1 11 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF 6                     AS

700  1 60 SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE 3                     AS

706  1  3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B 235                 EA

710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS FINAL SURFACE 1                     LS

711 16101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6" 3.517              MI

711 16201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6" 0.371              MI

711 16231 THERMOPLASTIC, OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SKIP, 6" 1.581              MI

GRAND TOTAL

OPINION OF PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COST

Length (Miles): 1.76

CR 347 (Widening and Resurfacing  -  Base Reclamation with 3" SP asphalt)

NFPS Project No.: L200709LCB

Date Prepared: 10/26/2022


